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| Sprawling ranch bungalow with wm basement. Indoor, salt water on 1 A s M aftec hamist of “Matels Reent d - Sales Reps. Stunning custom, 4 ?dém hnme set back frum t:uac:. Ygurqiasis ir?dmg
ool/spa with attach room. 7 bedrooms. t . cre mature lot in sought after 0 oria ecent update country with spring fed pond. Livingroom with valuted ceiling, hdw
mma"a"m g[ the grt appliant:‘;sﬂg I:]?}rr?és 1 stock witﬂmit Gﬁﬁ;ﬂfgé: ';lﬁﬁda; 905-373-3101 Cranberry Hill” kit with b/l HDFJ' Corian counter top. Ugﬂﬂ to family rm hard- a05-8 788101 | floors and stone fireplace. Separate diningroom overlooking the living

- - . wood ﬂuurs brick fp with “Vermont™ cast iron insert. 2nd STEHC&SE ‘wrough . Updated kit with built in appliances.Main fl t d
ROYALLEPAGE including Heated workshop, heated 18.5' x 48 garage (ideal for P 9 L LT room. Updated kit with built in appliance in floor master bedroom

iron” circular to bsmt. Lrg master w/updated ensuite “Cranberry Hill". 2 w/o to with his/her closets, dressing room and hardwood floors. Enjoy the
motorhome). Sophisticated security system. Call for more details. ROYN-M gazebo/w/hot tub. 25 1!291 18" deck and ingound pool. A Must See” ROYAL LEPAGE

- sunsets from the sunroom with walk out to oversized deck.
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A, A For further information and photos please visit. Meadowtowne Realty s For further ml‘oﬁmatio nd photos please visit. Meadowtowne Realty v For further information and photos please visit.
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; - e e oA 1 - " RONT RAICC 1T} Sales Representatives g st P
Prior L RS ﬁ? "942-2745 DU NOT VIS IT! www.themeehanteam.com | e -
Broker . 6 BB it B 17 1y g05-542-3511 | Walk to downtown Milton! Steps to the Fairgrounds. Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow sits on J s :
905-8718-77177 i A ] o 60x130 lot and has lots to offer. Nicely updated, with addition at the back, oversized single 905-878~17717 _
e . CUSTUM BU"'T BEAUTY car brick garﬂe “E;ufessmnally Eguﬂ ﬁrwfnﬁx:?; :ﬂ;}ﬂ;ﬂ "Emiﬂi Lemcles info@ TURNKEY

A NEW 20 250
Pm”rnmlnllol.“r. Lovely Bungalow on 3.5 Acres surrounded by a gorgeous treed - o tttidicesdo s
‘Qualified B

i A ravine with a stream and pond. 3+2 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms, Wood yers waiti
?‘“‘ fireplace, eat-in kitchen, Fully finished basement, and plenty of | mm-
ENTRE room for expansion. Please call Scott for more details. $599,900. GOWE;I_ | M m lﬂlllﬂﬁhrm
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$220,900 A MUST SEE! Princeton model, 767 sq. ft.
upgrades include; stainless steel appliances & hood, espres-
so cabinetry, carpet & underpad. Fully painted in neutral
designer colours. French door leads to den or 2nd bedroom.
Easy access to amenities & 401. DON'T MISS OQUT!
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AN ABSOLUTE GEM I J PRESTIGIOUS OLD MILTON!

m-378-7777 Charm & character surround you in this gorgeous “Cape Cod" style home. This 3 bdrm fea-

ESCARPMENT BEAUTY

Mattamy's “Albion Bay II°, energy star home w 4 beds, dbl garage &
premium lot. Features incl: Ig front porch, maple stairs w wrought iron
spindles, "bamboo” hardwood t/o, garage access, a/c, fireplace, alarm,
2nd floor laundry, master bedroom w en suite, coiffered/arched ceil-
Ings, granite counters, upgraded cabinetry, backsplash, custom blinds.
Stainless steel kitchen appls & front loader washer/dryer included!

BRSTBERATLEC | Call Chris for more details. (416) 209-2586.
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Broker
direct
EHE'B 5 3: l i Detached, fabulous centre hall layout with hardwood floors throughout main floor, stairs
-, and most of second level. Main level laundry room, separate dining room, large living
ws-27 02000 room, and family room with fireplace, spacious updated eat in kitchen with walk out to
www.katherinebamett.comi qeck 4 bedrooms. master with 5 piece new ensuite and walk in closet, finished basement
with separate entrance and 4 piece bath (potential in law suite with 2 more bedrooms and
2nd kitchen) Most windows replaced. Great location. Walking distance to amenities. Quiet
street. Large 50X130 foot private lot. Please see website for virtual tour.

tures main floor Din Rm, stunning reno'd kitchen, Great Rm that leads to the incredible back
yard oasis! 3 bdrms including the master w/ reno'd 4pc bath w/ heated floor. Lower level
has a rec rm area, 3pc bath, cold rm, utility rm, laundry room w/kitchenette & plenty of stor-
age areas. 2.5 car oversized, attached garage is immaculate & features an upper level loft.
The apartment has endless possibilities for a in-law suite, rental income, guest, teenager or
nanny surte, main floor master retreat or an ideal home office space or studio. It features § | .
open concept Liv Rm w/ gas FP, kitch, bdrm w/ wall of built-ins & a 3pc bath w/ walk-in glass Prudentlal
shower. Backyard oasis is private & enchanti gardens & charming garden shed.

One look & you will fall in love! Call Lindsay 49 9&
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805-286- 5888

charron@sutton.com
www.callcliff.ca

" ATTENTION HOME BUYERS

Hands down the absolute best of the best! Four bedroom three bath-
room Princess Margaret Lottery Home. Fully loaded including, hard-
wood stairs with berber runner, & 9' ceilings.

Log onto my websﬂe www.calleliff ca for a virtual tour and more info.

st “2 900 SQ FT DETACHEB”

T B 7] Less than nne year old, 4 bedroom, 4 bath, hardwood flooring throughout
4 .. IR, | main level, family room with gas fireplace, main floor laundry, semi ensuite
3 b D ite |
o WCE FEALTYING, BROKERAGE | OT @nsuite in each bedroom.

"~ LOADS OF UPGRADES

2 BR Condo with Many Upgrades! Model quality and it shows!
Lovely Kitchen w/ slate Backsplash and custom built pantry with
wine rack. A must See! View virtual tour at www.debtuff.com

www.DebTuff.com

905-878-7777
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SOLD

IN JULY

LATEST FREE LISTING WINNER {IELS T,! NG
Both my husband | highly recommend Minmaxx for all of your real estate needs! From EVERY MONTH!
the very first meeting on a Saturday avanmg we knew that we had the best d TWVASE L
re resentation that we could possibly have. Your courteous, knowledgeable and
nt customer service is second to none. Our home in Oakville sold in {ust 6 da%_s
0

WE had so many showings in these six days, that we were barely ever
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top it all off listing free which ted to $5,239 l - : : |
1872 Stover Gres | Rk o b bt e Tocdien | [©  loderer 1 Most Desirable All-Brick ‘Westmoraland' Eley.
HE P Tl Sty . again, e e Woman ””&:32%5?339 E&m ﬁgb" ur onire feam. You LE“L:u" Details! o Absoltutely stungmgf*ts t:cgrns %3&" batlft\s incl. chk &IJM
= CORD SOLD PRICE EVER” = L DAANE 180K in recent updates ape, spprox. 3715 sqf, & celings,
: . FOH A CHOFTS|DE MODEL Source. memmﬁﬁ: mvmammmmmmrsfmmm 264 1 1 1 d fo w/hand ed | th ceili |
| Zy SRS gl . "o oy 9 raised gas fp w/hand carved mantle, smooth ceilings, glass
. "WHWMWMN /Based on MMHNWSW sold Jan ‘08 - Jan 09 inserts on m/door,cac,cvac w/equip, new deck & more.




